
13-7-7
REGAL NURSERY FERTILIZER

NET WEIGHT 50 LBS. (22.68 KG)F968

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Total Nitrogen (N)** . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  13%

0.00% Nitrate Nitrogen
2.74% Ammoniacal Nitrogen
3.59% Other Water Soluble 
            Nitrogen (and/or Urea Nitrogen)
6.67% Water Insoluble Nitrogen

Available Phosphorus (P205) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7.00%

Soluble Potassium (K20) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    7.00%

Chlorine (Cl), not more than . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   1.00%

Sullfur (S) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   2.00%

Magnesium (Mg)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   5.00%

Iron (Fe) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   3.00%

Total Manganese . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1.00%

DEVIVED FROM:
Methylene Urea, Ureaform, Ammonium Phosphate, Sulfate of Potash,

Magnesium Sucrates, Manganese Sucrate, Iron Sucrates

Nursery 
Wintergreen

Balanced fertilizer for Winter 
applications on evergreen ornamentals

to provide and sustain vibrant
color through Spring.  

PROD # : 5914 

MANUFACTURED BY:

Regal Chemical Company • 600 Branch Drive Alphare�a, GA • (770) 475-4837

TOP-DRESS RATES
(Grams/Pot)

1 GL

2 GL

3 GL

5 GL

7 GL

10 GL

15 GL

25 GL

45 GL

65 GL

100 GL

10

15

25

30

45

50

60

100

120

150

250

15

25

30

45

60

70

80

130

220

325

400

25

35

45

60

75

90

120

190

320

475

600

Pot
Size

LOW MED HIGH

The above rates are provided as a guide only.
Speci�c rates will vary by region, soil type,

and performance requirements. Before deciding
which formulation, release type and rate to use,

contact your sales rep. They will advise you in
choosing the right product for your conditions.


