REGAL NURSERY FERTILIZER



13-7-7

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Balanced fertilizer for Winter applications on evergreen ornamentals to provide and sustain vibrant color through Spring.

TOP-DRESS RATES (Grams/Pot)

Pot Size	LOW	MED	HIGH
1 GL	10	15	25
2 GL	15	25	35
3 GL	25	30	45
5 GL	30	45	60
7 GL	45	60	75
10 GL	50	70	90
15 GL	60	80	120
25 GL	100	130	190
45 GL	120	220	320
65 GL	150	325	475
100 GL	250	400	600

The above rates are provided as a guide only. Specific rates will vary by region, soil type, and performance requirements. Before deciding which formulation, release type and rate to use, contact your sales rep. They will advise you in choosing the right product for your conditions.

3.59% Other Water SolubleNitrogen (and/or Urea Nitrogen)6.67% Water Insoluble Nitrogen

 Available Phosphorus (P205)
 7.00%

 Soluble Potassium (K20)
 7.00%

 Chlorine (Cl), not more than
 1.00%

 Sullfur (S)
 2.00%

 Magnesium (Mg)
 5.00%

 Iron (Fe)
 3.00%

 Total Manganese
 1.00%

DEVIVED FROM:

Methylene Urea, Ureaform, Ammonium Phosphate, Sulfate of Potash, Magnesium Sucrates, Manganese Sucrate, Iron Sucrates

MANUFACTURED BY:



Regal Chemical Company • 600 Branch Drive Alpharetta, GA • (770) 475-4837